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Hall by Hall analysis - Appendix to 2013/14 student  accommodation survey main report - Percentage of r  esponse at 4 (Good) or 5 (Excellent) rating, for I mportance' and ‘'Satisfaction’
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Importance 73.65% 369 77.21% 166 73.08% 95 83.33% 75 67.76% 145 73.14% 128 73.33% 132 66.28% 114 71.71% 147 64.44% 58 72.83% 67 65.03% 119 71.82%
Satisfaction 69.66% 349 70.70% 152 62.31% 81 58.89% 53 50.00% 107 62.86% 110 67.78% 122 59.88% 103 55.12% 113 53.33% 48 52.17% 48 45.90% 84 59.05%
Accuracy of Importance 75.45% 378 78.14% 168 75.38% 98 85.56% 77 69.63% 149 76.00% 133 73.33% 132 68.60% 118 73.17% 150 68.89% 62 80.43% 74 68.85% 126 74.45%

Speed of Response

4

E Response saisfacion ~ 70.06% 351  72.09% 155 66.15% 86  65.56% 59  49.07% 105 69.14% 121  65.56% 118 54.07% 93  57.56% 118 | 54.44% 49 | 4891% 45 50.82% 93 60.29%
§ mpotance  68.66% 344  68.37% 147  63.85% 83  80.00% 72  61.68% 132  72.00% 126 67.22% 121 5523% 95  68.29% 140 | 6556% 59 | 71.74% 66  66.67% 122  67.44%
&« saisfacton  63.27% 317  68.84% 148  66.15% 86  6222% 56  53.74% 115 66.86% 117 66.11% 119 5407% 93  5951% 122 | 57.78% 52 | 52.17% 48  4426% 81 59.58%
Sufrongineee _MPO@e 75.45% 378  74.88% 161  76.15% 99  73.33% 66  6355% 136  7257% 127 7278% 131 6512% 112 67.32% 138 | 67.78% 61 | 7283% 67  63.39% 116  70.43%
saisfacton  58.28% 292  68.37% 147 68.46% 89  6556% 59  47.66% 102  69.14% 121  66.11% 119 5291% 91  63.90% 131 | 50.00% 45 | 63.04% 58  43.17% 79 59.72%
pocessioPCs, _mpotance  68.26% 342 7349% 158 7000% 91  6111% 55 5654% 121 6514% 114 66.67% 120 6105% 105 6293% 129 | 5556% 50 | 5652% 52  5683% 104  6284%
copiers saisfacton  42.91% 215  52.09% 112 5462% 71  56.67% 51  4393% 94  5200% 91  47.78% 86  41.86% 72  39.02% 80 | 3222% 29 | 43.48% 40  46.99% 86  46.13%
Batroom&olet  mportance  78.04% 391  82.79% 178  79.23% 103 81.11% 73  7336% 157 76.00% 133  74.44% 134 7267% 125 73.66% 151 | 74.44% 67 | 80.43% 74  7268% 133  76.57%
facilties saisfacton  58.28% 292  54.88% 118 56.92% 74  64.44% 58  43.46% 93  54.29% 95  4222% 76  52.33% 90 34.63% 71 | 38.89% 35 | 76.09% 70  42.08% 77  51.54%
oo mpotance  78.24% 392  82.79% 178  76.15% 99  80.00% 72  72.43% 155 78.29% 137  73.89% 133  75.00% 129 73.66% 151 | 73.33% 66 | 81.52% 75  71.04% 130  76.36%
saisfacton  64.27% 322  5535% 119 6154% 80  68.89% 62  50.00% 107 56.00% 98  62.78% 113 5523% 95  4585% 94 | 54.44% 49 | 71.74% 66  43.72% 80 57.48%

caoing | meorance  75.85% 380 >< _ TA62% 97 ><><>< 72.22% 130 7151% 123 64.44% 58 >< 7173%
satistacion ~ 44.71% 224 50.00% 65 58.890% 106 48.26% 83 34.44% 31 47.26%
Cleanlinessofthe  mportance  75.45% 378  75.35% 162 73.85% 96  75.56% 68  68.22% 146  72.57% 127 71.11% 128  69.19% 119 70.24% 144 | 71.11% 64 | 77.17% 71  67.21% 123  72.25%
hal saisfacton ~ 62.08% 311  59.53% 128  63.85% 83  61.11% 55  57.48% 123  6229% 109 56.67% 102  58.14% 100 49.27% 101 | 53.33% 48 | 7065% 65  4536% 83 58.31%
Ccommunlaene L MPO@Ce 56.89% 285  56.74% 122  58.46% 76  53.33% 48  47.20% 101  53.14% 93  5556% 100 41.28% 71  51.22% 105| 40.00% 36 | 48.91% 45  46.45% 85 50.76%
saisfacton  59.68% 299  53.49% 115 60.00% 78  5556% 50  55.14% 118 56.00% 98  63.33% 114 4826% 83  4537% 93 | 5889% 53 | 64.13% 59  38.80% 71 54.89%
o stayarens OIS 4950% 248  4558% 98  4154% 54  3444% 31  4533% 97 4343% 76 5333% 96  3488% 60  46.83% 96 | 3222% 29 | 4348% 40  3224% 59  41.90%
saisfacton ~ 48.30% 242  31.63% 68  28.46% 37  37.78% 34  4065% 87 4457% 78  4556% 82  33.14% 57  3268% 67 | 4556% 41 | 4130% 38  26.23% 48  37.99%
nformation mpotance  63.67% 319  71.63% 154 63.85% 83  66.67% 60  60.28% 129 61.71% 108 56.11% 101  58.72% 101  62.93% 129 | 57.78% 52 | 68.48% 63  5519% 101  62.25%
avalableonamval goiracion  63.87% 320  64.19% 138  62.31% 81  58.89% 53  50.00% 107  64.00% 112  66.11% 119 5872% 101  60.98% 125 | 53.33% 48 | 57.61% 53  49.18% 90  59.10%
” ITsevicesin  mpotance  74.05% 371  77.21% 166 73.85% 96  77.78% 70  66.82% 143  7257% 127 67.78% 122 66.86% 115 73.17% 150 | 72.22% 65 | 76.09% 70  71.04% 130  72.45%
= bedroom sasfacion  62.28% 312  62.33% 134 5538% 72  53.33% 48  58.88% 126 59.43% 104 58.89% 106 48.84% 84  3268% 67 | 46.67% 42 | 56.52% 52  39.34% 72 52.88%
§ Kichensorsnack ~ mportance  67.86% 340  75.35% 162  66.92% 87  55.56% 50  67.29% 144  68.00% 119 65.00% 117 64.53% 111 66.83% 137 | 60.00% 54 | 68.48% 63  54.64% 100  65.04%
= points sasfacion ~ 40.12% 201  55.81% 120 43.85% 57  50.00% 45  47.66% 102 41.71% 73  49.44% 89  3547% 61  4439% 91 | 30.00% 27 | 5543% 51  36.07% 66 44.16%
r’:;;’::i’;agsz mpotance  68.06% 341  77.67% 167 63.08% 82  78.89% 71  64.49% 138  69.14% 121  68.89% 124 57.56% 99  71.22% 146 | 6556% 59 | 71.74% 66  64.48% 118  68.40%

completion satisfaction  57.88% 290  61.40% 132 53.85% 70  53.33% 48  4299% 92  57.71% 101  4833% 87  47.09% 81  46.83% 96 | 50.00% 45 | 51.09% 47  4153% 76  51.00%
Nolceboardandother _MPortance  42.91% 215 49.77% 107  34.62% 45  3444% 31  3598% 77  3657% 64  33.89% 61 2674% 46  3707% 76 | 3667% 33 | 27.17% 25  2951% 54  35.45%
chamels satistacton  54.29% 272 59.53% 128  39.23% 51  53.33% 48  50.00% 107 59.43% 104 49.44% 89  44.19% 76  4829% 99 | 42.22% 38 | 5217% 48  3825% 70  49.20%
Oudoororgreen _ IMportance  42.12% 211  51.63% 111  4231% 55  42.22% 38  3598% 77  37.71% 66  47.22% 85  40.70% 70  4488% 92 | 37.78% 34 | 4457% 41  42.62% 78  42.48%
space satisfacion  32.93% 165 36.74% 79  2385% 31  1889% 17 30.84% 66 3486% 61  6833% 123 4651% 80 37.07% 76 | 4667% 42 | 3043% 28 3333% 61  36.71%
mportance  55.09% 276 46.51% 100  60.77% 79  41.11% 37  41.59% 89  41.71% 73  56.11% 101  4477% 77  40.00% 82 | 34.44% 31 | 3804% 35 37.16% 68  44.78%

satisfaction  49.90% 250  46.05% 99  56.15% 73  4556% 41  48.13% 103  4057% 71  6167% 111 4535% 78  4244% 87 | 43.33% 39 | 54.35% 50 2951% 54  46.92%

mportance  67.27% 337 7256% 156  63.85% 83  72.22% 65  58.88% 126 64.57% 113 60.00% 108 56.98% 98  64.39% 132 | 66.67% 60 | 67.39% 62  57.92% 106  64.39%

satisfaction ~ 61.08% 306 64.19% 138  63.85% 83  61.11% 55  59.81% 128 6229% 109  65.00% 117 5872% 101  57.56% 118 | 50.00% 45 | 68.48% 63  56.28% 103  60.70%

mportance  65.47% 328 72.56% 156  60.00% 78  64.44% 58  58.41% 125 54.86% 96  61.11% 110 51.74% 89  63.90% 131 | 60.00% 54 | 6413% 59  50.27% 92  60.58%

satisfaction  57.68% 289  65.12% 140 59.23% 77  63.33% 57  60.75% 130 59.43% 104 56.11% 101  5523% 95  53.66% 110 | 53.33% 48 | 5543% 51  48.09% 88  57.28%

mportance  38.52% 193  40.93% 88  3538% 46  24.44% 22  3458% 74  22.86% 40  2889% 52  2849% 49  3268% 67 | 3111% 28 | 21.74% 20  26.23% 48  30.49%

satisfaction  47.50% 238 50.70% 109  37.69% 49  43.33% 39  4439% 95 4629% 81  4833% 87  4360% 75 34.63% 71 | 44.44% 40 | 2500% 23  3279% 60  41.56%

mportance  38.12% 191  39.53% 85  3231% 42  26.67% 24  33.18% 71  3029% 53 3389% 61 2151% 37 3073% 63 | 3333% 30 | 3152% 29  27.87% 51  31.58%

satisfaction ~ 51.10% 256  46.51% 100  40.00% 52  36.67% 33  4252% 91  3429% 60  4556% 82  41.86% 72  3415% 70 | 28.89% 26 | 39.13% 36 37.70% 69  39.86%

mportance  79.24% 397 82.79% 178  80.00% 104  84.44% 76  74.30% 159  78.86% 138  7556% 136  73.84% 127 7463% 153 | 7222% 65 | 8152% 75  68.31% 125  77.14%

satisfaction  60.88% 305  60.47% 130 59.23% 77  60.00% 54  55.14% 118 57.71% 101  5222% 94  5233% 90  24.39% 50 | 36.67% 33 | 42.39% 39  2568% 47  48.93%

Recreational space

Security measures

Security personnel

Telephones

Vending machines

WiFi

Response rate 83.80% 76.80% 81.30% 40.00% 48.10% 51.50% 79.60% 51.50% 45.20% 23.90% 25.40% 50.10% 54.11%
Number of responses 500 215 130 90 214 175 179 172 205 89 92 181 2242




